
Rang Resultat Name Vorname Jg. Tiefschuss Waffe Verein

1 50 Schweizer Jakob 1947 95 Stand. SG Nesslau
2 49 Künzli Andreas 1962 100 Stgw57 SG Krummenau
3 49 Rutz Jakob 1991 100 Stand. MSV Speer-Laad
4 49 Schweizer Andi 1983 98 Stand. SG Nesslau
5 49 Roth Nicola 1991 98 Stand. MSV Speer-Laad
6 49 Lusti Walter 1948 96 Stand. SG Nesslau
7 48 Brägger Daniel 1972 100 Stand. SG Nesslau
8 48 Scherrer Bruno 1963 99 Stgw57 MSV Speer-Laad
9 48 Bösch Hermann 1962 98 Stand. SG Nesslau

10 48 Geisser Fridolin 1964 97 Stand. MSV Speer-Laad
11 48 Kuratli Ruedi 1969 97 Stgw90 SG Nesslau
12 48 Giger Hans 1964 96 Stgw90 SG Nesslau
13 48 Hauri Patrick 1959 94 Stgw57 SG Krummenau
14 47 Geisser Heinz 1963 98 Stgw57 MSV Speer-Laad
15 47 Tschumper Walter 1972 97 Stgw57 MSV Speer-Laad
16 47 Scherrer Ruedi 1973 97 Stand. SG Krummenau
17 47 Rutz Sereina 1993 97 Stgw90 MSV Speer-Laad
18 47 Zäch Ernst 1948 94 Stgw57 SG Nesslau
19 46 Scherrer Hermann 1973 100 Stgw57 SG Nesslau
20 46 Scherrer Heinz 1956 91 Stgw57 MSV Speer-Laad
21 46 Hildebrand Christian 1988 88 Stgw90 SG Nesslau
22 46 Brander Andreas 1990 86 Stgw57 SG Krummenau
23 45 Geisser Marco 1984 97 Stgw90 MSV Speer-Laad
24 45 Geisser Fridolin 1937 95 Stgw90 MSV Speer-Laad
25 45 Scherrer Peter 1965 95 Stgw57 MSV Speer-Laad
26 45 Bürgler Alois 1993 95 Stgw90 MSV Speer-Laad
27 45 Lusti Heidi 1988 92 Stgw90 MSV Speer-Laad
28 45 Lusti Werner 1959 91 Kar. MSV Ennetbühl
29 45 Frischknecht Marianne 1961 91 Stgw90 SG Krummenau
30 45 Stauffacher Hausi 1957 90 Stgw90 SG Krummenau
31 45 Krebs René 1948 89 Stgw90 SG Krummenau
32 44 Egli Andrea 1965 99 Stgw90 MSV Ennetbühl
33 44 Hinterberger Werner 1963 95 Stgw90 MSV Ennetbühl
34 44 Hickert Thomas 1989 93 Stgw90 SG Krummenau
35 44 Bühler Felix 1996 90 Stgw90 SG Krummenau
36 44 Giger Chläus 1973 89 Stgw90 SG Nesslau
37 44 Birrer Florian 1994 87 Stgw90 SG Krummenau
38 43 Bischof Stefan 1954 96 Stgw90 SG Krummenau
39 43 Baumann Brigitte 1978 94 Stgw90 MSV Ennetbühl
40 43 Kuratli Trudi 1977 91 Stgw90 SG Nesslau
41 43 Rust Daniel 1988 89 Stgw90 SG Krummenau
42 43 Rutz Karina 1988 83 Stgw90 MSV Speer-Laad
43 42 Bürgler Markus 1980 97 Stgw90 MSV Speer-Laad
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44 42 Hildebrand Heidi 1964 96 Stgw90 SG Nesslau
45 42 Menzi Fridolin 1932 94 Stgw57 SG Krummenau
46 42 Scharrer Mira 1996 93 Stgw90 MSV Ennetbühl
47 41 Bürgler Thomas 1979 99 Stgw57 MSV Speer-Laad
48 41 Rutz Walter 1973 82 Stgw90 MSV Speer-Laad
49 40 Lusti Jakob 1943 95 Kar. MSV Ennetbühl
50 39 Raschle Kilian 1994 92 Stgw90 MSV Ennetbühl
51 38 Forrer Edwin 1936 94 Kar. SG Krummenau
52 38 Egli Erika 1996 74 Stgw90 MSV Ennetbühl
53 37 Schullerus Lothar 1957 87 Stgw57 SG Nesslau
54 37 Geisser Michael 1997 77 Stgw90 SG Krummenau
55 35 Frischknecht René 1994 96 Stgw90 SG Krummenau
56 35 Geisser Patrik 1994 87 Stgw90 SG Krummenau
57 34 Habegger Marion 1995 91 Stgw90 SG Krummenau



1 SG Nesslau 49.34
2 MSV Speer-Laad 48.50
3 SG Krummenau 46.67
4 MSV Ennetbühl 44.00

Teilnehmer: 57

Kranzquote: 65%
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Vereinswertung



MSV Speer-Laad

Rang Resultat Name Vorname Jg. Tiefschuss Waffe Verein KK KA

1 49 Rutz Jakob 1991 100 Stand. MSV Speer-Laad x
2 49 Roth Nicola 1991 98 Stand. MSV Speer-Laad x
3 48 Scherrer Bruno 1963 99 Stgw57 MSV Speer-Laad x
4 48 Geisser Fridolin 1964 97 Stand. MSV Speer-Laad x
5 47 Geisser Heinz 1963 98 Stgw57 MSV Speer-Laad x
6 47 Tschumper Walter 1972 97 Stgw57 MSV Speer-Laad x
7 47 Rutz Sereina 1993 97 Stgw90 MSV Speer-Laad x
8 46 Scherrer Heinz 1956 91 Stgw57 MSV Speer-Laad x
9 45 Geisser Marco 1984 97 Stgw90 MSV Speer-Laad x

10 45 Geisser Fridolin 1937 95 Stgw90 MSV Speer-Laad x
11 45 Scherrer Peter 1965 95 Stgw57 MSV Speer-Laad x
12 45 Bürgler Alois 1993 95 Stgw90 MSV Speer-Laad x
13 45 Lusti Heidi 1988 92 Stgw90 MSV Speer-Laad x
14 43 Rutz Karina 1988 83 Stgw90 MSV Speer-Laad
15 42 Bürgler Markus 1980 97 Stgw90 MSV Speer-Laad x
16 41 Bürgler Thomas 1979 99 Stgw57 MSV Speer-Laad x
17 41 Rutz Walter 1973 82 Stgw90 MSV Speer-Laad

x Lucky Looser
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SG Wilhelm Tell Krummenau

Rang Resultat Name Vorname Jg. Tiefschuss Waffe Verein KK KA

1 49 Künzli Andreas 1962 100 Stgw57 SG Krummenau x
2 48 Hauri Patrick 1959 94 Stgw57 SG Krummenau x
3 47 Scherrer Ruedi 1973 97 Stand. SG Krummenau x
4 46 Brander Andreas 1990 86 Stgw57 SG Krummenau x
5 45 Frischknecht Marianne 1961 91 Stgw90 SG Krummenau x
6 45 Stauffacher Hausi 1957 90 Stgw90 SG Krummenau x
7 45 Krebs René 1948 89 Stgw90 SG Krummenau x
8 44 Hickert Thomas 1989 93 Stgw90 SG Krummenau x
9 44 Bühler Felix 1996 90 Stgw90 SG Krummenau x

10 44 Birrer Florian 1994 87 Stgw90 SG Krummenau x
11 43 Bischof Stefan 1954 96 Stgw90 SG Krummenau
12 43 Rust Daniel 1988 89 Stgw90 SG Krummenau
13 42 Menzi Fridolin 1932 94 Stgw57 SG Krummenau x
14 38 Forrer Edwin 1936 94 Kar. SG Krummenau x
15 37 Geisser Michael 1997 77 Stgw90 SG Krummenau
16 35 Frischknecht René 1994 96 Stgw90 SG Krummenau x
17 35 Geisser Patrik 1994 87 Stgw90 SG Krummenau
18 34 Habegger Marion 1995 91 Stgw90 SG Krummenau

x Lucky Looser
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MSV Ennetbühl

Rang Resultat Name Vorname Jg. Tiefschuss Waffe Verein KK KA

1 45 Lusti Werner 1959 91 Kar. MSV Ennetbühl x
2 44 Egli Andrea 1965 99 Stgw90 MSV Ennetbühl x
3 44 Hinterberger Werner 1963 95 Stgw90 MSV Ennetbühl x
4 43 Baumann Brigitte 1978 94 Stgw90 MSV Ennetbühl
5 42 Scharrer Mira 1996 93 Stgw90 MSV Ennetbühl
6 40 Lusti Jakob 1943 95 Kar. MSV Ennetbühl x
7 39 Raschle Kilian 1994 92 Stgw90 MSV Ennetbühl
8 38 Egli Erika 1996 74 Stgw90 MSV Ennetbühl

x Lucky Looser
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SG Nesslau

Rang Resultat Name Vorname Jg. Tiefschuss Waffe Verein KK KA

1 50 Schweizer Jakob 1947 95 Stand. SG Nesslau x
2 49 Schweizer Andi 1983 98 Stand. SG Nesslau x
3 49 Lusti Walter 1948 96 Stand. SG Nesslau x
4 48 Brägger Daniel 1972 100 Stand. SG Nesslau x
5 48 Bösch Hermann 1962 98 Stand. SG Nesslau x
6 48 Kuratli Ruedi 1969 97 Stgw90 SG Nesslau x
7 48 Giger Hans 1964 96 Stgw90 SG Nesslau x
8 47 Zäch Ernst 1948 94 Stgw57 SG Nesslau x
9 46 Scherrer Hermann 1973 100 Stgw57 SG Nesslau x

10 46 Hildebrand Christian 1988 88 Stgw90 SG Nesslau x
11 44 Giger Chläus 1973 89 Stgw90 SG Nesslau x
12 43 Kuratli Trudi 1977 91 Stgw90 SG Nesslau x
13 42 Hildebrand Heidi 1964 96 Stgw90 SG Nesslau x
14 37 Schullerus Lothar 1957 87 Stgw57 SG Nesslau

x Lucky Looser
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